Occupancy Rate

Average Days Vacant

Move Outs

Move Ins

Current Pending Evictions

Move Outs from Evictions

Dec. 2024

96.59%

86 days

24

35

34

HACM Operations
* RECOVERY PLAN MONTHLY UPDATE

Jan. 2025

96.63%

87 days

21

36

33

11

Change
Change Since Start
A0.04% A 5.15%
A v 170 days
v3 1578 total
A 1735 total
v 1 484 total*
A3 277 total*

*Since December 2022



