

## **HACM** Operations

## RECOVERY PLAN MONTHLY UPDATE

	<u>Dec. 2024</u>	<u>Jan. 2025</u>	<u>Change</u>	<u>Change</u> <u>Since Start</u>
Occupancy Rate	96.59%	96.63%	^0.04%	^ 5.15%
Average Days Vacant	86 days	87 days	^ 1	∨ 170 days
Move Outs	24	21	v 3	1578 total
Move Ins	35	36	^ 1	1735 total
Current Pending Evictions	34	33	v 1	484 total*
Move Outs from Evictions	8	11	^ 3	277 total*

\*Since December 2022